Features
•	Explosion proof motors &
starters (optional)
•	Provides optimal mixing
•	Triple reduction helical
gearbox
•	95% mechanical efficiency
Benefits

models for use in deep tanks. They are
supplied in flanged sections and bolted
together making them ideal when lifting
height is limited.
Contact your NOV sales representative for selection and size based on tank geometry for
optimal mixing and suspension in each compartment.
HIGH QUALITY AND TIME-PROVEN
MECHANICAL AGITATION
©National Oilwell Varco - All rights reserved - D8C1001336 -MKT-001 Rev. 04
4310 N Sam Houston Pkwy East
Houston, Texas 77032, USA
Phone: 713 482 0500  •  Fax: 713 482 0699
Model hp/kW Length Width Height Weight
(less the shaft and impeller)
MA-7.5RG-LP 7.5 hp (5.6 kW) IEC: 48 ½ in (1232 mm) IEC: 23 in (584 mm) IEC: 15 1⁄6 in (383 mm) 737 lb (334 kg)
MA-10RG-LP 10 hp (7.5 kW) IEC: 52 in (1321 mm) IEC: 23 in (584 mm) IEC: 15 11⁄16 in (398 mm) 941 lb (427 kg)
MA-15RG-LP 15 hp (11.2 kW) NEMA: 51 ¼ in (1302 mm) NEMA: 23 in (584 mm) NEMA: 17 in (432 mm) 987 lb (448 kg)
MA-20RG-LP 20 hp (14.9 kW) NEMA: 56 in (1422 mm) NEMA: 26 in (660 mm) NEMA: 16 ¼ in (413 mm) 1243 lb (564 kg)
MA-25RG-LP 25 hp (18.6 kW) IEC: 67 in (1702 mm) IEC: 30 in (762 mm) IEC: 17 ¾ in (451 mm) 1965 lb (891.3 kg)
MA-30RG-LP 30 hp (22.4 kW) NEMA: 67 in (1702 mm) NEMA: 30 in (762 mm) NEMA: 17 ¾ in (451 mm) 2055 lb (932.1 kg)
Nominal Specifications and Dimensions
BRANDT™ MA-RG-LP Series Agitators